120V Halogen
Under Cabinet Light
120V Halogen
Under Cabinet Light
T: 800.880.1180
F: 303.695.7633
DESCRIPTION
Line voltage Halogen Under Cabinet Lights offer contemporary

120V Halogen
Under Cabinet Light
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORY INFORMATION
INSTALLATION EXAMPLE
LHC35B-BP 120V Halogen replacement bulb, 35 watts
  1-3/4" maximum overall length
PHOTOMETRIC DATA
LHC –
1H = 8" length, 35 watts
2H = 16" length, 70 watts
3H = 24" length, 105 watts
4H = 32" length, 140 watts
Size
BR = Bronze
BS = Brushed Steel
WH = White
Color120V
Halogen
Undercabinet
Halogen UC 120 V     16”
A : 18 A1 : 15.5
B : 33.5 B1 : 23.8
C  : 30.2 C1 : 20.7
D : 12.9 D1 : 10.5
Data shown above, expressed in foot candles, is a result of a single
fixture. Counter top reflectance 80%. Rear wall reflectance 80%.
See diagram for points of measurement.
ACCESSORY INFORMATION
�is product is designed to be mounted to the underside of a horizontal
surface such as a bottom of a cabinet or shelf. Mount the fixture to the
leading edge to optimize usable light on the work surface. Use appropriate
conduit to power fixture following NEC and/or local electrical codes.
120V Halogen
Under Cabinet Light
1 15/16"
L1
9/16" 1.5"
1"
L
2 3/4"
4 5/8"
4 3/4"
3 1/2"
4 3/4"
3/4"
1 3/8"
1 7/16"
1 3/16" 1 1/4" 2"
1 1/2"
1 5/8"
1 1/2"
3 3/8"
5/8"
1"
1 11/16"
1/4"
C C L2
.355" Ø
DIMENSIONAL DATA
8"
16"
24"
32"
L
5 7/8"
13 13/16"
21 3/4"
29 3/4"
L1
6"